
10%

80%

29mins

10mins
charge 111 km

extra

DC fast charge 
10-80%

39 mins to 29 mins
(on new vehicles with 71kWh 
battery capacity)

39 mins to 25 mins
(on current vehicles with 
OTA software update)

Max 
EVrange

Ford E-Transit Custom
Battery
Usable battery
capacity goes from Increased from 

373 km

337 km 
to 

64  

 71
to kWh

 kWh


